Power Supply
T1
T2
T3
¾¾ T2 SPD with high energy MOV technology
¾¾ Max discharge current up to 60-65kA 8/20μs
¾¾ Pluggable module for easy replacement

32
Power Supply
T1
T2
T3
Part No. Pole Power System
Nominal Voltage
(phase voltage)
Un
Max. Operating Voltage
Uc
Voltage Protection Level
Up
Diagram
DS60/150-2V-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 120~127Vac 150Vac L/N-G: 0.8kV 5
DS60/175-2V-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 120~127Vac 175Vac L/N-G: 0.8kV 5
DS60/275-2V-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 220~230Vac 275Vac L/N-G: 1.3kV 5
DS60/320-2V-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 240~277Vac 320Vac L/N-G: 1.5kV 5
DS60/350-2V-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 220~277Vac 350Vac L/N-G: 1.5kV 5
DS60/385-2V-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 240~277Vac 385Vac L/N-G:1.8kV 5
DS60/150-(V+T)-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 120~127Vac 150Vac L-N: 0.8, N-PE: 0.8KV 4
DS60/175-(V+T)-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 120~127Vac 175Vac L/N: 0.8, N-PE: 0.8kV 4
DS60/275-(V+T)-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 220~230Vac 275Vac L-N: 1.3, N-PE: 1.5KV 4
DS60/320-(V+T)-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 240~277Vac 320Vac L-N: 1.5, N-PE: 1.5KV 4
DS60/350-(V+T)-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 220~277Vac 350Vac L-N: 1.5, N-PE: 1.5KV 4
DS60/385-(V+T)-S 2 Single phase 2W+G 240~277Vac 385Vac L-N: 1.8, N-PE: 1.5KV 4
DT60/150-3V-S 3 Three phase 3W+G 120~127Vac 150Vac L/G: 0.8kV 3
DT60/175-3V-S 3 Three phase 3W+G 120~127Vac 175Vac L/G: 0.8kV 3
DT60/275-3V-S 3 Three phase 3W+G 220~230Vac 275Vac L/G: 1.3kV 3
DT60/320-3V-S 3 Three phase 3W+G 240~277Vac 320Vac L/G: 1.5kV 3
DT60/350-3V-S 3 Three phase 3W+G 220~277Vac 350Vac L/G: 1.5kV 3
DT60/385-3V-S 3 Three phase 3W+G 240~277Vac 385Vac L/G:1.8kV 3
DT60/175-(3V+T)-S 3 Three phase 4W+G 120~127Vac 150Vac L-N: 0.8, N-PE: 0.8KV 2
DT60/175-(3V+T)-S 3 Three phase 4W+G 120~127Vac 175Vac L-N: 0.8, N-PE: 0.8KV 2
DT60/275-(3V+T)-S 3 Three phase 4W+G 220~230Vac 275Vac L-N: 1.2, N-PE: 1.5KV 2
DT60/320-(3V+T)-S 3 Three phase 4W+G 240~277Vac 320Vac L-N: 1.5, N-PE: 1.5KV 2
DT60/350-(3V+T)-S 3 Three phase 4W+G 220~277Vac 350Vac L-N: 1.5, N-PE: 1.5KV 2
DT60/385-(3V+T)-S 3 Three phase 4W+G 240~277Vac 385Vac L-N: 1.8, N-PE: 1.5KV 2
DT60/150-4V-S 4 Three phase 4W+G 120~127Vac 150Vac L/N-G: 0.8kV 1
DT60/175-4V-S 4 Three phase 4W+G 120~127Vac 175Vac L/N-G: 0.8kV 1
DT60/275-4V-S 4 Three phase 4W+G 220~230Vac 275Vac L/N-G: 1.3kV 1
DT60/320-4V-S 4 Three phase 4W+G 240~277Vac 320Vac L/N-G: 1.5kV 1
DT60/350-4V-S 4 Three phase 4W+G 220~277Vac 350Vac L/N-G: 1.5kV 1
DT60/385-4V-S 4 Three phase 4W+G 240~277Vac 385Vac L/N-G:1.8kV 1
Prewired Multi-pole SPD
Imax 60kAClass IIAC IEC
33